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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 12 37 14 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila10 29 1 Yuan Xinyue

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

30 75 Total Team
9 23 14 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila
8 23 11 Moreno Martinez Erasma
5 14 7 Garcia De La Cruz Maria
4 30 Total Team
2 6 14 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila
1 5 11 Moreno Martinez Erasma
1 3 7 Garcia De La Cruz Maria
6 48 Total Team
3 10 7 Garcia De La Cruz Maria
2 7 13 Rondon Martinez Cindy
1 8 14 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila
6 Total Team

46 153 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

42 76 Total Team
7 10 2 Zhu Ting
7 13 9 Zhang Changning
6 9 1 Yuan Xinyue

10 33 Total Team
3 4 9 Zhang Changning
3 7 6 Yang Junjing
1 1 5 Shen Jingsi

10 73 Total Team
3 9 1 Yuan Xinyue
3 11 5 Shen Jingsi
2 13 12 Hui Ruoqi

13 Total Team
75 182 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

DOM • Dominican Republic 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Fernandez Perez Winifer MariaL
3 Eve Mejia Lisvel Elisa
7 Garcia De La Cruz Maria Yvett
8 Nuñez Sidarka De Los Milagros
9 Hinojosa Diaz Angelica Maria

11 Moreno Martinez Erasma
12 Angeles Rojas Rosalin
13 Rondon Martinez Cindy Carolina
14 Gonzalez Lopez Gaila Ceneida
15 Toribio De Leon Celenia
17 Martinez Caro Larysmer
20 Rodriguez Marifranchi

L L L

  

  
  
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9

9
3
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12
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Coach:
Assistant:

Cristian Cruz (DOM)
Jose Antonio Espinal (DOM)

CHN • China 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Yuan Xinyue
2 Zhu Ting
3 Yang Fangxu
5 Shen Jingsi
6 Yang Junjing
8 Zeng Chunlei
9 Zhang Changning

11 Zhang Xiaoya
12 Hui Ruoqi
15 Lin LiL
16 Ding Xia
17 Yan Ni
18 Wang MengjieL
19 Liu Yanhan
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

 
 
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  
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L L
 

L


10
7
4
5
8
3

10
1
7

1
4

2

Coach:
Assistant:

LANG Ping
AN Jiajie

Referees: Ebrahim Ali Mahmoud (QAT) & Nathanon Sowapark (THA)

CHN
DOM 0

3 25
15

25
12

25
19

75
46

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:22 0:26 1:07

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

25 1'80010.07.2015
Saitama
Saitama City Memorial Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 16:10  End: 17:23  Total: 1:13
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2015
Pool E - Preliminary Round


